
Specifications
Warranty:
(90) days install
(1) year parts & labor
(5) years compressor
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Electrical

Heat Rejection (average)

Refrigerant

Cabinet Material

Circulating Pump

Reservoir Capacity (gallons)

Refrigerant Charge

Glycol Concentration

120V Single Pump
(Modelsending‘-1’)

230V Single Pump
(Modelsending
‘-1-230’)
230V Double Pump
(Modelsending
‘-2-230’)

120V Double Pump
(Modelsending‘-2’)

Voltage

Frequency

Phase

Electrical
Connection

RLA

MCA

RLA

MCA

RLA

MCA

RLA

MCA

RLA

MCA

RLA = Rated Load Amps
MCA = Minimum Circuit Ampacity

120V

60 Hz

1Ø

Cord & 
Plug 

NEMA 
5-20P

11A

20A

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

27”

17”

24-1/2”

119

1/5 HP

1680

2184

R134A

12.5 oz.

33%

14 oz.

33%

120V

60 Hz

1Ø

Cord & 
Plug 

NEMA 
5-20P

12.5A

20A

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

27”

17”

24-1/2”

124

1/3 HP

2600

3380

R134A

Hard 
Wire

120V

60 Hz

1Ø

15.3A

20A

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

27”

17”

24-1/2”

129

1/2 HP

4100

5330

R134A

15.5 oz.

33%

Hard 
Wire

120V

60 Hz

1Ø

-

-

21.3A

25A

-

-

-

-

-

-

27”

17”

24-1/2”

143

1/2 HP

4100

5330

R134A

15.5 oz.

33%

Hard 
Wire

19.6A

25A

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

27”

20”

26”

159

3/4 HP

6950

9035

R134A

120V

60 Hz

1Ø

20 oz.

33%

Hard 
Wire

120V

60 Hz

1Ø

Hard 
Wire

230V**

60 Hz

1Ø

Hard 
Wire

230V**

60 Hz

1Ø

Hard 
Wire

230V**

60 Hz

1Ø

Hard
Wire

230V**

60 Hz

1Ø

Hard
Wire

230V**

60 Hz

1Ø

Hard
Wire

230V**

60 Hz

1Ø

-

-

2 4 . 5 A

3 0 A

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-  

-

-

-

-

-  

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-  

-

-

-

-

-- 11A 13.2A 

- 20A - - 20A - -

- - 14A - - 16A -

- - 20A - - 25A -

- - - 17A 18A

- - - 25A 30A

27” 

20” 

26” 

173 

27” 

20” 

26” 

159 

27” 

20” 

26” 

173 

27” 

20” 

26” 

187 

27” 

20” 

29-3/4” 

185 

27” 

20” 

29-3/4” 

200 

27”

20”

29-3/4”

215

1.5 HP3/4 HP 3/4 HP 3/4 HP 3/4 HP 1.5 HP 1.5 HP

6950 6950 6950 6950 10800 10800 10800

9035 

R134A 

9035 

R134A 

9035 

R134A 

9035 

R134A 

14040 

R448A 

14040 

R448A 

14040

R448A

Stainless Steel

80 GPH / 100 PSI

1.8

20 oz.

33% 

20 oz.

33% 

20 oz.

33% 

20 oz.

33% 

36 oz.

33% 

36 oz.

33% 

36 oz.

33%

** 230V models require four wires - 2 hot, 1 neutral, and 1 ground

A

14"

11"

C

5-3/4"
2-1/2"

B
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION

1/2” O.D. COOLANT
OUTLET PORT

1/2” O.D. COOLANT
RETURN PORTS

1/2” O.D. OVERFLOW
OUTLE T

K
PP

20
-1

K
PP

33
-1

K
PP

50
-1

K
PP

50
-2

K
PP

75
-1

K
PP

75
-2

K
PP

75
-1

-2
30

K
PP

75
-2

-2
30

K
PP

75
-3

-2
30

K
PP

15
0-

1-
23

0
K

PP
15

0-
2-

23
0

K
PP

15
0-

3-
23

0

30V Triple Pump
(Modelsending ‘-3-
230’)

Length (A) 

Width (B)

Height (C)

Weight (lbs.) 

Compressor

Evaporator Rating
@ 15F (BTUH)


